HEWI Toilet roll holder with shelf
162.21.110XA
Technical information subject to alteration, 28.04.2024
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
Properties
Toilet roll holder with shelf System 162
• U-shaped holder with miter shape, opens to right
• hinged
• made of high-quality stainless steel, satin finished
• width 137 mm, 110 mm in height, Diameter 15 mm
• shelf width 135 mm, depth 92 mm
• for wall mounting, concealed fastening
• includes corrosion-free HEWI fastening materials
Dimensions in mm